Merkmale
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH
68301 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-4411
Fax +49 621 776-27-4411
E-mail: fa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Worldwide Headquarters

Addresses
Features
Bestellbezeichnung
Model Number
VAA-2E2A-G12-SAJ/EA2L
G12-Sicherheitsmodul
2 sicherheitsgerichtete Eingänge und
2 konventionelle Elektronikausgänge
G12 safety module
2 safety inputs and
2 standard electronic outputs
• Interne Verknüpfung der Ein- und Ausgänge über
Parameterbit schaltbar
• Einteiliges Gehäuse mit Edelstahlunterteil
• Werkzeuglose Installation
• Metallgewindeeinsätze in SPEEDCON-Technik
• Flachkabel-Anschluss mit Durchdringungstechnik,
variable Flachkabelführung
• Kanalbezogene rote LED-Anzeige bei Ausgangsüberlast
• Kommunikationsüberwachung, konfigurierbar
• Zwei sichere Eingänge für mechanische Kontakte wie
NOT-HALT-Taster
• DIN-Hutschienenmontage
• AS-Interface-Zertifikat
• Switchable internal logic operation of the inputs and
outputs via parameter bit
• One-piece housing with stainless steel base
• Installation without tools
• Metal threaded inserts with SPEEDCON technology
• Flat cable connection with cable piercing technique,
variable flat cable guide
• Red LED per channel, lights up in the event of output
overload
• Communication monitoring, configurable
• 2 safe inputs for mechanical contacts such as
EMERGENCY-STOP switch
• DIN rail mounting
• AS-Interface certificate
SAFETY AT WORK
TÜV approved
up to cat.4 / SIL3